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Billing Address:
MOBERLY POLICE
DEPARTMENT 
300 N CLARK ST 
MOBERLY, MO 65270 
US 
 
 

 

Quote Date:05/08/2023
Expiration Date:08/06/2023
Quote Created By:
Cristian Rodriguez
Cristian.Rodriguez@
motorolasolutions.com
469-525-8781

End Customer:
MOBERLY POLICE DEPARTMENT 
Troy Link 
tlink@moberlypd.com 
6602630346 
 

 

  

Payment Terms:30 NET
 

Summary:
Any sales transaction resulting from Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the applicable Motorola Standard Terms
and Conditions, notwithstanding terms and conditions on purchase orders or other Customer ordering documents.
Motorola Standard Terms and Conditions are found at www.motorolasolutions.com/product-terms.

 

Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Term
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

 

Video as a Service
      

 

 

1
 

AAS-M5-5YR-001
 

M500 IN-CAR VIDEO SYSTEM
AND VIDEO MANAGER EL
CLOUD - 5 YEARS VIDEO-AS-
A-SERVICE*
 

7
 

5 YEAR
 

$9,900.00
 

$69,300.00
 

 

 

2
 

WCM000111-020
 

INTEGRATION
VIDEOMANAGER EL WITH
MOTOROLA CAD/RMS*
 

1
  

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

3
 

PRS-0618A
 

VAAS MANAGED
INSTAL,ONSITE,TRAIN,CONFI
G
 

1
  

$5,000.00
 

$5,000.00
 

 

 

4
 

WGB-0700A
 

VIDEO EQUIPMENT,M500 IN-
CAR SYSTEM FRONT/
PASSENGER CAM*
 

7
  

Included
 

Included
 

 

 

5
 

WGW00502
 

M500 EXTENDED WARRANTY
 

7
 

5 YEAR
 

Included
 

Included
 

 

 

6
 

WGA00428-103
 

CONFIGWIRLESKIT
MTIK802.11AC,POE,5GHZANT
 

7
  

Included
 

Included
 

 

 

7
 

WGP01394-001
 

CBL, WIFI VHCL ANT MNT,
NMO, 17'L
 

7
  

Included
 

Included
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Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Term
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

8
 

WGA00574-100
 

SMART POE SWITCH (SPS),
M500
 

7
  

Included
 

Included
 

 

 

9
 

WGA00574-KIT
 

VISTA HD, SPS KIT, INC PWR
& ANT CBL
 

7
  

Included
 

Included
 

 

 

10
 

WGC02002-VAAS
 

VIDEOMANAGER EL CLOUD,
ANNUAL UNLIMITED
STORAGE PER IN-CAR
VIDEO SYSTEM WITH 2
CAMERAS VAAS*
 

7
 

5 YEAR
 

Included
 

Included
 

 

 

11
 

WGB-0153A
 

MIKROTIK WIFI KIT SECTOR
AP
 

1
  

$250.00
 

$250.00
 

 

 

12
 

WGB-0190A
 

HIFI MIC MUTABLE KIT W
BKTS, CAT5 CABLE
 

7
  

Included
 

Included
 

 

Grand Total
 

$74,550.00(USD)
 

 

Pricing Summary
Sale Price

Upfront Costs for Hardware, Accessories and Implementation
(if applicable), plus Subscription Fee $19,110.00 $0.00

Year 2 Subscription Fee $13,860.00 $0.00

Year 3 Subscription Fee $13,860.00 $0.00

Year 4 Subscription Fee $13,860.00 $0.00

Year 5 Subscription Fee $13,860.00 $0.00

Grand Total System Price $74,550.00 $0.00
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