







## MOBERLY POLICE DEPARTMENT

(7) M500 VaaS 05/08/2023



## **Budgetary**



Billing Address: MOBERLY POLICE DEPARTMENT 300 N CLARK ST MOBERLY, MO 65270 US Quote Date:05/08/2023 Expiration Date:08/06/2023 Quote Created By: Cristian Rodriguez Cristian.Rodriguez@ motorolasolutions.com

469-525-8781 End Customer:

MOBERLY POLICE DEPARTMENT

Troy Link

tlink@moberlypd.com

6602630346

Payment Terms: 30 NET

## Summary:

Any sales transaction resulting from Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the applicable Motorola Standard Terms and Conditions, notwithstanding terms and conditions on purchase orders or other Customer ordering documents. Motorola Standard Terms and Conditions are found at www.motorolasolutions.com/product-terms.

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	Term	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	Video as a Service					
1	AAS-M5-5YR-001	M500 IN-CAR VIDEO SYSTEM AND VIDEO MANAGER EL CLOUD - 5 YEARS VIDEO-AS- A-SERVICE*	7	5 YEAR	\$9,900.00	\$69,300.00
2	WCM000111-020	INTEGRATION VIDEOMANAGER EL WITH MOTOROLA CAD/RMS*	1		\$0.00	\$0.00
3	PRS-0618A	VAAS MANAGED INSTAL,ONSITE,TRAIN,CONFI G	1		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	WGB-0700A	VIDEO EQUIPMENT,M500 IN- CAR SYSTEM FRONT/ PASSENGER CAM*	7		Included	Included
5	WGW00502	M500 EXTENDED WARRANTY	7	5 YEAR	Included	Included
6	WGA00428-103	CONFIGWIRLESKIT MTIK802.11AC,POE,5GHZANT	7		Included	Included
7	WGP01394-001	CBL, WIFI VHCL ANT MNT, NMO, 17'L	7		Included	Included



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800



## Budgetary

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	Term	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
8	WGA00574-100	SMART POE SWITCH (SPS), M500	7		Included	Included
9	WGA00574-KIT	VISTA HD, SPS KIT, INC PWR & ANT CBL	7		Included	Included
10	WGC02002-VAAS	VIDEOMANAGER EL CLOUD, ANNUAL UNLIMITED STORAGE PER IN-CAR VIDEO SYSTEM WITH 2 CAMERAS VAAS*	7	5 YEAR	Included	Included
11	WGB-0153A	MIKROTIK WIFI KIT SECTOR AP	1		\$250.00	\$250.00
12	WGB-0190A	HIFI MIC MUTABLE KIT W BKTS, CAT5 CABLE	7		Included	Included
Grand Total					\$74,550.0	00(USD)

**Pricing Summary** 

	Sale Price	
Upfront Costs for Hardware, Accessories and Implementation (if applicable), plus Subscription Fee	\$19,110.00	\$0.00
Year 2 Subscription Fee	\$13,860.00	\$0.00
Year 3 Subscription Fee	\$13,860.00	\$0.00
Year 4 Subscription Fee	\$13,860.00	\$0.00
Year 5 Subscription Fee	\$13,860.00	\$0.00
Grand Total System Price	\$74,550.00	\$0.00

